

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1116 OF 2006

STATE OF J&K AND ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AMIT BASUR AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH
Civil Appeal NO. 1117 of 2006
(With office report)

Date: 13/01/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gaurav Pachnanda, AAG
Mr. Sidhant Goel, Adv.
Mr. Yawar Ali, Adv.
Ms. Ashtha Sharma, Adv.
for Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
CA 1117/2006

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up after one week.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master